PEEWEE SPORTS
Southview Park

START DATE: Monday, June 17 2019

If the weather is questionable, please call the INFORMATION LINE AT 651-259-2671 for
cancellation information.

All games will be played at SOUTHVIEW PARK located at 275 Westview Drive W.

Picture Day will take place at HASKELL PARK 230 Bernard St. W.

DATE TIME SPORT
Wednesday, June 26 5:55 - 6:40 pm Soccer
Monday, July 1 NO PROGRAMS - HOLIDAY WEEK
Wednesday, July 3 NO PROGRAMS - HOLIDAY WEEK
Monday, July 8 5:55-6:40 pm T-Ball
Wednesday, July 10 5:15pm @ Haskell Park Picture Day
Monday, July 15 5:55 - 6:40 pm T-Ball
Wednesday, July 17 5:55- 6:40 pm Soccer
Monday, July 22 5:55-6:40 pm T-Ball
Wednesday, July 24 5:55 - 6:40 pm Soccer

Monday, July 29 5:55-6:40 pm T-Ball



Wednesday, July 31

Monday, August 5

Wednesday, August 7

Monday, August 12

Wednesday, August 14

5:55-6:40 pm

5:55-6:40 pm

5:55-6:40 pm

5:55-6:40 pm

5:55 —6:40pm

Soccer

T-Ball

Soccer

T-Ball

Soccer & Awards



